Releases - December 08, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

206490
169430
283173
259576
244636
294558
263324
278430
293786
270890
281311
158753
295059
283832
295056

Horton
Cash
Meece
Smith
Drum
Nash
Allen
Demarest
Cater
Wirth
Coots
Eison
Gay
Cornelius
Meador

Randall
Nicholas
Jessica
Yusif
Denise
Johnathan
Michael
Joshua
Patrick
James
Steven
Barnett
Paul
Michael
Crystal

Lee
Van

Raheem
Michelle
M

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Russell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Christian County Jail
Meade County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



