DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
206490 Horton	Randall	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169430 Cash	Nicholas	Van	Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283173 Meece	Jessica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259576 Smith	Yusif	Raheem	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
244636 Drum	Denise	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294558 Nash	Johnathan	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263324 Allen	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278430 Demarest	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293786 Cater	Patrick	E	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270890 Wirth	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281311 Coots	Steven	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158753 Eison	Barnett		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295059 Gay	Paul	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283832 Cornelius	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295056 Meador	Crystal	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)